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
*Parkside / Bedford brand new 4 room office, 

1st flr, also good for apt
*17 / 81 1030 sq ft, 1 flight up

*19/62 1 room office,60 sq ft $500, option to 
rent a few rooms

*16 / 55 2 offices, 100 sq ft, $800 each space
*Coney / L 2 rooms avail, 1 flight up $1600 $1550

*warehouse space for rent in Elizabeth, NJ 
only 5 miles from the port 12k sq ft, 5th floor, 2 

elevators, loading docks $8000
13/45 1500 sq ft, raw bsmt great for storage

E3 / Cortelyou btfl 1200 sq ft, 5 room office space 
for rent 4 bath, can be divided into rooms 

*13 /38 3 rooms, 500 sq ft, grt for babysitting or playgroup

CALL ACTION INTL REALTY 
(718) 436-9888

FOR RENT
Office 14th Ave mid 40’s

750sf great condition 
$2600 all included

Office for rent 17/60 
400sf $1000

13th Ave low 40’s 
Beautiful furnushed 1 

bdrm
Available June 1st $1775
18th Ave mid 40’s huge 
1st floor great for office 

or play group $4500
Prime Realty

 347-674-3098

FOR RENT

Low Ave and 41st street, 
state of art, large sunny 
3 bdr.,kitchen, dinette, 
dining room,1.5 bath, 

1100 sqft.,all brand new, 
ceramic floors, granite 
counter top in kitchen, 

first floor, beautiful large 
back yard, driveway , 

(Sec 8 ok),$3750.

CALL 347 243 8684

UNFURNISHED RENTAL

BP - 41&13 
1 1/2 bedroom Apt, 

modern kitchen
Available Short term

718-915-7401

SHORT TERM RENTAL

Prime Location. Beautiful 
5 BDRM Split Level. 3.5 
Baths. Desirable Block. 

Cul-de-sac. 
CALL BLUE SKY REALTY: 

914-419-5551

MONSEY

N
EW

!

Stay informed about new releases! Subscribe by emailing us at  
judaicacorner@gmail.com write “subscribe in the subject line

4301 13th Ave • 718.435.5900  
Open daily 10am-7pm

אבות דרבי אליעזר - פאלטוסק סאכאטשאוו
אהבת ישראל מועדים -ב"כ

אור מאיר - אבות
איסורי דרבנן בשבת

אמת חצויה
אנציקלופדיה תלמודית - אוצר יו"ט

ארטסקרול ירושלמי לשה"ק קטן - פסחים #1
באר מים חיים עוז והדר המפואר - ויקרא / במדבר

S/C בלבי צפנתי - מכון בים דרכך
ברית כהונת עולם - ר' יצחק אייזיק מקאריץ

בשבילי הלכה - הלכות יו"ט ב"כ
גיבור כארי ב"כ - על רבי יהודה אריה טרגר זצ"ל

דרכי צדק - רבי זכריה מנדל מירוסלב
היא שיחתי - הרב שך

הנפש היהודית ח"ד עולם הרגשות - בויאר

 השיחות לדופקי בתשובה מתוך שמחה -
במדבר לעלוב

זוכר הברית השלם
S/C חומש אהבת עולם - פרשת בהר בחוקתי

חפץ חיים - המבואר
חפץ חיים המפואר והמבואר - ע"פ באר מים חיים

יוסיף ישועה - ח"א
יושר דברי אמת - שער התורה

כי אתה עמדי - ספירת העומר שבועות ח''ב
ליקוטי הלכות אורח חיים - חלק ז' ח' ט'

מגן אברהם - מגן וצינה
ארטסקרול מדרש רבה - במדבר ח"א

מסע בעקבות הגמרא
מקורות הטהרה - נדה

מקורות השבת ב''כ
משנה לחק המבואר - ז"כ

משנת נבונים פרקי אבות ג - ד

מתנהג בחסידות - שבועות
נפש בצלאל עה"ת ומועדים - ב"כ

סידור כוונת הרש"ש עוז והדר - ספירת העומר
עברא דדשא על התורה ב"כ - תשפ"ב - תשפ"ג

עסק עמהן
עריכת נר

פתח האהל - כללים וערכים בש"ס
פתחי מילה

צלותא דשבתא
צרור המור על מגילת שיר השירים
קונטרס ציון המצוינת קטן / גדול

רמב"ם המבואר עוז והדר טהרה - כלים
רמב"ם המבואר עוז והדר עבודה - עבודת יום הכיפורים/

מעילה/ כלים
תהילים אך פרי תבואה

תורת חובות הלבבות - שער הבטחון המשולב - לב שלום
תורתך שעשועי עה"ת - ב"כ

May 22 - #99 כ''ד אייר

לוח ברכת הנהנין
 קרוב לאלף )1000( 
מיני עסן און געטראנק
ברכת המזון וקריאת שמע אידיש טייטש

געאייגנט פאר יונג און אלט!

מתנה טובה יש לי...מתנה טובה יש לי...

 רופט:

 718.236.2622

חתונה	�
שבע ברכות	�
בר מצוה 	�
חברת תהלים	�
אבות ובנים	�
מוסדות התורה 	�
משלוח מנות	�
פארטי׳ס	�
און נאך...	�

ספעשל 
 
 לכבוד 

חמשה עשר 
 ספרי הגאון בשבט! 

 ר' שלום נח ווייס 
 שליט"א

אב״ד אורשיווא
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* 11th Ave mid 40’s 1 room 500 sf first floor 
back  $1800

*12th Ave mid 40 5 room office  bsmnt  can 
be devoted to 3 and 2. Has 2 entrance. $3500.
*14th Ave mid 40 3 room.office 750 sqf. All 

new $2700. Bsmnt private entrance .
*16th Ave lo-60 1 big rm bsmnt 8ft celling $1200 incl util

*20TH AVE LO-60’s 1 ROOM OFFICE SPLIT 
UNIT ALL NEW $1000

* 13th Ave lo 50’s 1 room bsmnt 140sf $700
*17th Ave mid 40’s luxury office incl: 2 
private office 6 qubicle build in 2 bth 

kitchen area all brand new $2500
CALL BROKER @347-528-4068
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